

>ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 68 OF 2009

DINESH M.N.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aranabh Chowdhury,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Raktim Gogoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master